


ROWIS Payment List ROW CSJ 0

Dept ID District ROW CSJ Parcels Pymt Exp Amount Activity 
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 1 Land Acquisition $3,094.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 2 Land Acquisition $14,312.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 3 Land Acquisition $99,269.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 3 Land Acquisition $42,731.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 4 Land Acquisition $230,116.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 4 Land Acquisition $45,000.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 4 Land Acquisition $619,884.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 6 Land Acquisition $14,440.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 8 Land Acquisition $325,000.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 9 Land Acquisition $1,000.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 10 Land Acquisition $10,320.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 11 Land Acquisition $121,145.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 12 Land Acquisition $454,059.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 13 Land Acquisition $190,649.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 14 Land Acquisition $126,464.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 15 Land Acquisition $9,447.02 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 16 Land Acquisition $94,855.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 17 Land Acquisition $148,560.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 18 Land Acquisition $264,001.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 19 Land Acquisition $1,123,000.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 19 Land Acquisition $15,104.00 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 20 Land Acquisition $132,324.82 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 21 Land Acquisition $177,209.20 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 22AC Land Acquisition $691,514.40 LC1
120000 HOU 0027-06-054 4TCE Land Acquisition $104,201.00 ROW

Total Acq     $5,057,699.44

$505,769.94
Fort Bend County Deposit $380,057.60
Fort Bend County Receivable $125,712.34

Fort Bend County 10% Participation amount 
for this project. (agreement also covers 0027-
06-059(Closed), 0187-05-056, and 1683-01-
039)



  0027-06-054 7/14/2021

TxDOT Obj CPA Obj Pymt Status Status Date
PeopleSoft 

Voucher Voucher No. Warrant No. 
336 7348 Paid 4/14/2016 744363 5566023 134758868
336 7348 Paid 10/24/2016 1008410 5576017 135745554
336 7348 Paid 1/11/2017 1115366 5576003 136126336
336 7348 Paid 6/14/2019 2335554 5596025 140394027
336 7348 Paid 5/8/2017 1268105 5576016 136711548
336 7348 Paid 7/3/2017 1341489 5576014 136972575
336 7348 Paid 3/29/2017 1215291 5576016 136519852
336 7348 Paid 12/16/2016 1078105 5576004 136007069
336 7348 Paid 4/7/2016 725364 5566017 134693628
336 7348 Paid 4/15/2016 747218 5566003 134764455
336 7348 Paid 6/14/2016 826133 5566032 135070463
336 7348 Paid 3/17/2016 693635 5566008 134579465
336 7348 Paid 7/1/2016 847886 5566009 135155480
336 7348 Paid 7/25/2016 882014 5566026 135282931
336 7348 Paid 6/14/2016 826132 5566031 135070462
336 7348 Paid 6/13/2016 815735 5566002 135028573
336 7348 Paid 6/20/2016 830403 5566005 135086324
336 7348 Paid 4/26/2016 758874 5566007 134822116
336 7348 Paid 8/12/2016 907841 5566012 135362372
336 7348 Paid 3/15/2017 1198743 5576007 136453127
336 7348 Paid 12/11/2018 2062049 5596004 139538714
336 7348 Paid 11/28/2016 1052498 5576010 135907022
336 7348 Paid 11/28/2016 1052499 5576011 135907023
336 7348 Paid 11/17/2016 1046139 5576006 135887189
336 7348 Paid 10/30/2018 2004542 5596004 139360095


	20211026-Invoice-TxDot-ROW-CSJ-0027-06-054
	statement of cost
	ROWISPayments(12)002706054 - (0


